In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2019 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 10 8911
rev. 2019/05/07
Dual Temperature Gage
MDTM89 Series
FW Murphy’s model MDTM89 is an electronic, dual-

Hazardous areas.
** When used with approved ignition.  Contact FW Murphy for details.
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Powered By and Type Output
A = CD ignition, 100 to 350 VDC, output by FET (Field
Effect Transistor, 0.5 A @ 250 VDC Maximum)
C = 12 to 24+ VDC, 15 milliwatts, FET output by FET
MDTM89 – F – A – K
Calibration
F = Fahrenheit
C = Celsius
Thermocouple Type
J = from 150° - 1200° F (66° - 649° C)
K = from 400° - 2000° F (204° - 1076° C)
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
MDTM89 48 oz. (1.4 kg) 10 x 9-1/2 x 6 in. (254 x 241 x 152 mm)